
Morphy Richards electrical appliance returns load BH00191

Model Description Quantity

100004 KTL  JUG  ASPECT SS   3.0KW TTN 1

101401 KTL  JUG  CHROMA PLAS 3.0KW WHT 7

101402 KTL  JUG  CHROMA PLAS 3.0KW BLK 3

102002 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS   3.0KW BLK NEW 15

102003 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS   3.0KW CRM NEW 21

102004 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS   3.0KW RED NEW 13

102011 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS   3.0KW GRN RETR 9

102012 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS   3.0KW BAR RETR 7

102020 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS   3.0KW PLM NEW 15

102029 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS   3.0KW RED 3

102030 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS  3.0KW BLK 10

102031 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS   3.0KW WHT 9

102032 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS   3.0KW CRM 11

108101 KTL  PYR  PRISM  PLTX 3.1KW BLK 1

108102 KTL  PYR  PRISM  PLTX 3.1KW WHT 1

221106 TST  2S2S CHROMA PLAS 1000W BLK 1

221151 TST  2S2S CHROMA PLAS 1000W WHT 10

221152 TST  2S2S CHROMA PLAS 1000W BLK 9

242002 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W BLK 6

242003 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W CRM 6

242004 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W RED 4

242006 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W GRN VINT 4

242008 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W BAR 5

242016 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W PLM 11

242030 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W RED 4

242031 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W BLK 5

242032 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W WHT 1

242033 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W CRM 7

242102 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W PEBBLE 1

248102 TST  4S4S PRISM  PLTX 1800W WHT 1

300251 IRN  STM  BREZZE CER  2600W BLU WHT 29

300264 IRN  STM  BREEZE ION  2600W BLU 5

300265 IRN  STM  BREEZE ION  2600W RED 8

300603 IRN  STM  T/STEA ION  2200W BLU WHT 1

300604 IRN  STM  T/STEA ION  2200W PLU WHT 2

301011 IRN  STM  C/GRIP ION  2400W BLK RED 3

301016 IRN  STM  C/GRIP ION  2600W BLK RED 14

303100 IRN  STM  T/STM  ION  2800W WHT PNK 5

330013 SGEN PRS  P/STME ION  2400W PLM 2

332006 SGEN STM  P/STME ION  2400W BLK RED 1

332007 SGEN STM  P/STME CER  2400W WHT GRY 6

333000 SGEN NPRS P/STM  PLAS 2600W PPL WHT 1

400003 FPRM STMI        PLAS 800W  RED 5

400005 FPRM STMI        PLAS  800W BLK 10



400404 FPR  STMI ACCENT PLAS 300W  RED FOLD 14

403021 FPR  TBLB EASYBL PLAS 300W WHT DELUX 2

40421 IRON STEAM BREEZE CERAMIC LILAC 1

42221 PRES S/GEN POWER STEAM ELITE BLACK 27

42293 SGEN NPRS JSTEAM SS 2200W BLK 23

432020 FPR  SPRI SPIRAL SS   80W   BLK 2BLA 41

43966 BRITA ACCENTS FILTER PLASTIC BLACK 1

44038 TOASTER ACCENTS 4SLC 4SLT CREAM 1

460002 SLC  OVAL S&STEW SS   3.5LT CRM 5

461003 SLC  OVAL ACCENT SS   6.5LT BRU DIGI 1

48615 INTELLICHEF MULTICOOKER 8

48702 SEAR AND STEW SLOW COOKER  RED 2

48703 SEAR AND STEW SLOW COOKER BLACK 6

48755 FOOD STEAMER 3 TIER S/S AND BLACK 11

501011 SOUP SAUT        SS         BRU 1.6L 1

501014 SOUP SAUT        SS   800W  SS 12

732004 CLS  FSC  S/VAC  PLAS 18V   SLV BLU 2

732005 CLS  2N1  S/VAC  PLAS 18V   RED SLV 3

732008 CLS  FSC  S/VAC  PLAS 36V   SIL BLK 3

102004 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS   3.0KW RED NEW 2

102602 KTL  JUG  ACCENT SS   3.0KW WHT 1

242002 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W BLK 1

242003 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W CRM 1

330009 SGEN PRS  P/STMP CER  2400W WHT ACCS 5

330014 SGEN PRS  P/STME ION  2400W WHT 1

330019 SGEN STM  P/STME CER  2400W PLM BLK 2

332000 SGEN PRS  P/STME CER  2400W PPL BST 1

400015 FPR  STMI TCONTR PLAS 800W  WHT 1

402009 FPR  HDB  ACCENT SS  600W  RED SERB 1

42223 SGEN/P CRMC PSE 2400W PLM/BLK 1

48324 BREADMAKER PREMIUM PLUS WHITE 1

48326 BREADMAKER MANUAL WHITE 1

48781 FOOD STEAMER INTELLISTEAM WHITE&GREY 1

501015 SOUP FDP         SS  1160W RED  1.6L 1

720024 STMC 13N1 TTLCLN PLAS 1600W WHT ORG 1

732002 CLS  2N1  S/VAC  PLAS 14.4V TTN SLV 1

732005 CLS  2N1  S/VAC  PLAS 18V   RED SLV 2

300002 IRN  STM  P/TEMP CER  3100W RED 1

330019 SGEN STM  P/STME CER  2400W PLM BLK 2

332003 SGEN STM  P/STME CER  2400W BLK GRN 6

332005 SGEN STM  P/STME ION  2400W BLK MUL 7

332006 SGEN STM  P/STME ION  2400W BLK RED 7

360001 IRN  VPR  R/DEFI GL   950W  BLK BASE 2

42220 PRES S/GEN POWER STEAM ELITE PLUM 7

432020 FPR  SPRI SPIRAL SS   80W   BLK 2BLA 39

720026 STMC 8IN1 COMCLN PLAS 1600W WHT PPL 3

732003 CLS  2N1  S/VAC  PLAS 14.4V GLD 5

732004 CLS  FSC  S/VAC  PLAS 18V   SLV BLU 3

732008 CLS  FSC  S/VAC  PLAS 36V   SIL BLK 2

900008 GRDN HOSE STRETC 75FT 1



900011 GRDN HOSE STRETC 75F + HOOK 1

900014 GRDN HOSE STRETCH 125F 4

102003 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS   3.0KW CRM NEW 4

102004 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS   3.0KW RED NEW 3

102011 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS   3.0KW GRN RETR 1

102029 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS   3.0KW RED 2

103002 KTL  JUG  ACCENT SS   3.0KW  AZURE 1

103003 KTL  JUG  ACCENT SS   3.0KW SAND 1

103004 KTL  JUG  ACCENT SS   3.0KW PEBBLE 1

103005 KTL  JUG  ACCENT SS   3.0KW BRUSHED 3

120004 WFK  JUG  ACCENT PLAS 3.0K  WHT SLID 2

222003 TST  2S2S ACCENT SS   850   AZURE 9

222004 TST  2S2S ACCENT SS   850   SAND 1

222005 TST  2S2S ACCENT SS   850   PEBBLE 3

222006 TST  2S2S ACCENT SS   850   BRUSHED 1

242002 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W BLK 15

242003 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W CRM 3

242004 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W RED 15

242030 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W RED 2

300203 IRN  STM  BREEZE CER  2200W RED BLK 1

300207 IRN  STM  BREEZE SS   2200W PPL WHT 4

300250 IRN  STM  BREEZE SS   2600W PNK WHT 173

300251 IRN  STM  BREZZE CER  2600W BLU WHT 97

300254 IRN  STM  BREEZE CER  2600W RED BLK 108

300264 IRN  STM  BREEZE ION  2600W BLU 91

300601 IRN  STM  T/STEAM ION 2000W BLU 2

300603 IRN  STM  T/STEA ION  2200W BLU WHT 2

400010 FPR  STMI             800W  RED 2

400404 FPR  STMI ACCENT PLAS 300W  RED FOLD 19

42293 SGEN NPRS JSTEAM SS 2200W BLK 14

43615 KETTLE JUG SS BRUSHED 3.0KW 5

43902 KETTLE ACCENTS JUG BRUSHED SS 3KW 1

43904 KETTLE ACCENTS JUG RED SS 3KW 21

43905 KETTLE ACCENTS JUG BLACK SS 3KW 38

44206 TOASTER ACCENTS 2SLC SS RED 1

44208 TOASTER ACCENTS 2SLC SS BRUSHED 6

44209 TOASTER ACCENTS 2SLC SS BLACK 2

44732 TOASTER ACCENTS 4S4S RED POLISHED 1

45083 TRANS RED FRYER 3.0L 4

48703 SEAR AND STEW SLOW COOKER BLACK 15

48715/2 SLOW COOKER OVAL STEEL 6.5L 24

48775 FOOD STEAMER INTELLISTEAM COMPACT 3

48822 SOUP MAKER SS 1.6L 37

720021 STMC 9N1         PLAS 1500W BLK YL 4

732002 CLS  2N1  S/VAC  PLAS 14.4V TTN SLV 2

100004 KTL  JUG  ASPECT SS   3.0KW TTN 1

101401 KTL  JUG  CHROMA PLAS 3.0KW WHT 7

101402 KTL  JUG  CHROMA PLAS 3.0KW BLK 3

102002 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS   3.0KW BLK NEW 15

102003 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS   3.0KW CRM NEW 25



102004 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS   3.0KW RED NEW 18

102011 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS   3.0KW GRN RETR 10

102012 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS   3.0KW BAR RETR 7

102020 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS   3.0KW PLM NEW 15

102029 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS   3.0KW RED 5

102030 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS  3.0KW BLK 10

102031 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS   3.0KW WHT 9

102032 KTL  PYR  ACCENT SS   3.0KW CRM 11

102602 KTL  JUG  ACCENT SS   3.0KW WHT 1

103002 KTL  JUG  ACCENT SS   3.0KW  AZURE 1

103003 KTL  JUG  ACCENT SS   3.0KW SAND 1

103004 KTL  JUG  ACCENT SS   3.0KW PEBBLE 1

103005 KTL  JUG  ACCENT SS   3.0KW BRUSHED 3

108101 KTL  PYR  PRISM  PLTX 3.1KW BLK 1

108102 KTL  PYR  PRISM  PLTX 3.1KW WHT 1

120004 WFK  JUG  ACCENT PLAS 3.0K  WHT SLID 2

221106 TST  2S2S CHROMA PLAS 1000W BLK 1

221151 TST  2S2S CHROMA PLAS 1000W WHT 10

221152 TST  2S2S CHROMA PLAS 1000W BLK 9

222003 TST  2S2S ACCENT SS   850   AZURE 9

222004 TST  2S2S ACCENT SS   850   SAND 1

222005 TST  2S2S ACCENT SS   850   PEBBLE 3

222006 TST  2S2S ACCENT SS   850   BRUSHED 1

242002 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W BLK 22

242003 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W CRM 10

242004 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W RED 19

242006 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W GRN VINT 4

242008 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W BAR 5

242016 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W PLM 11

242030 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W RED 6

242031 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W BLK 5

242032 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W WHT 1

242033 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W CRM 7

242102 TST  4S4S ACCENT SS   1880W PEBBLE 1

248102 TST  4S4S PRISM  PLTX 1800W WHT 1

300002 IRN  STM  P/TEMP CER  3100W RED 1

300203 IRN  STM  BREEZE CER  2200W RED BLK 1

300207 IRN  STM  BREEZE SS   2200W PPL WHT 4

300250 IRN  STM  BREEZE SS   2600W PNK WHT 173

300251 IRN  STM  BREZZE CER  2600W BLU WHT 126

300254 IRN  STM  BREEZE CER  2600W RED BLK 108

300264 IRN  STM  BREEZE ION  2600W BLU 96

300265 IRN  STM  BREEZE ION  2600W RED 8

300601 IRN  STM  T/STEAM ION 2000W BLU 2

300603 IRN  STM  T/STEA ION  2200W BLU WHT 3

300604 IRN  STM  T/STEA ION  2200W PLU WHT 2

301011 IRN  STM  C/GRIP ION  2400W BLK RED 3

301016 IRN  STM  C/GRIP ION  2600W BLK RED 14

303100 IRN  STM  T/STM  ION  2800W WHT PNK 5

330019 SGEN STM  P/STME CER  2400W PLM BLK 4



332000 SGEN PRS  P/STME CER  2400W PPL BST 1

332003 SGEN STM  P/STME CER  2400W BLK GRN 6

332005 SGEN STM  P/STME ION  2400W BLK MUL 7

332006 SGEN STM  P/STME ION  2400W BLK RED 8

332007 SGEN STM  P/STME CER  2400W WHT GRY 6

333000 SGEN NPRS P/STM  PLAS 2600W PPL WHT 1

360001 IRN  VPR  R/DEFI GL   950W  BLK BASE 2

400003 FPRM STMI        PLAS 800W  RED 5

400005 FPRM STMI        PLAS  800W BLK 10

400010 FPR  STMI             800W  RED 2

400015 FPR  STMI TCONTR PLAS 800W  WHT 1

400404 FPR  STMI ACCENT PLAS 300W  RED FOLD 33

402009 FPR  HDB  ACCENT SS  600W  RED SERB 1

403021 FPR  TBLB EASYBL PLAS 300W WHT DELUX 2

40421 IRON STEAM BREEZE CERAMIC LILAC 1

42293 SGEN NPRS JSTEAM SS 2200W BLK 37

432020 FPR  SPRI SPIRAL SS   80W   BLK 2BLA 80

43615 KETTLE JUG SS BRUSHED 3.0KW 5

43902 KETTLE ACCENTS JUG BRUSHED SS 3KW 1

43904 KETTLE ACCENTS JUG RED SS 3KW 21

43905 KETTLE ACCENTS JUG BLACK SS 3KW 38

43966 BRITA ACCENTS FILTER PLASTIC BLACK 1

44038 TOASTER ACCENTS 4SLC 4SLT CREAM 1

44206 TOASTER ACCENTS 2SLC SS RED 1

44208 TOASTER ACCENTS 2SLC SS BRUSHED 6

44209 TOASTER ACCENTS 2SLC SS BLACK 2

44732 TOASTER ACCENTS 4S4S RED POLISHED 1

45083 TRANS RED FRYER 3.0L 4

460002 SLC  OVAL S&STEW SS   3.5LT CRM 5

461003 SLC  OVAL ACCENT SS   6.5LT BRU DIGI 1

48324 BREADMAKER PREMIUM PLUS WHITE 1

48326 BREADMAKER MANUAL WHITE 1

48615 INTELLICHEF MULTICOOKER 8

48702 SEAR AND STEW SLOW COOKER  RED 2

48703 SEAR AND STEW SLOW COOKER BLACK 21

48715/2 SLOW COOKER OVAL STEEL 6.5L 24

48755 FOOD STEAMER 3 TIER S/S AND BLACK 11

48775 FOOD STEAMER INTELLISTEAM COMPACT 3

48781 FOOD STEAMER INTELLISTEAM WHITE&GREY 1

48822 SOUP MAKER SS 1.6L 37

501011 SOUP SAUT        SS         BRU 1.6L 1

501014 SOUP SAUT        SS   800W  SS 12

501015 SOUP FDP         SS  1160W RED  1.6L 1

720021 STMC 9N1         PLAS 1500W BLK YL 4

720024 STMC 13N1 TTLCLN PLAS 1600W WHT ORG 1

720026 STMC 8IN1 COMCLN PLAS 1600W WHT PPL 3

732002 CLS  2N1  S/VAC  PLAS 14.4V TTN SLV 3

732003 CLS  2N1  S/VAC  PLAS 14.4V GLD 5

732004 CLS  FSC  S/VAC  PLAS 18V   SLV BLU 5

732005 CLS  2N1  S/VAC  PLAS 18V   RED SLV 5



732008 CLS  FSC  S/VAC  PLAS 36V   SIL BLK 5

900008 GRDN HOSE STRETC 75FT 1

900011 GRDN HOSE STRETC 75F + HOOK 1

900014 GRDN HOSE STRETCH 125F 4

330009 SGEN PRS  P/STMP CER  2400W WHT ACCS 5

330013 SGEN PRS  P/STME ION  2400W PLM 2

330014 SGEN PRS  P/STME ION  2400W WHT 1

42220 PRES S/GEN POWER STEAM ELITE PLUM 7

42221 PRES S/GEN POWER STEAM ELITE BLACK 27

42223 SGEN/P CRMC PSE 2400W PLM/BLK 1


